5 класс математика уч. Константинова Т.Н.
	ФИ уч-ся/ Даты

	6.04
	7.04
	8.04
	9.04
	10
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	П. Таня
	5
	5
	
	4
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	З.Сандра 
	3
	4
	
	4
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	М. Алисия 
	5
	
	
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	М. Саина 
	4
	5
	
	3
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	В.Артем
	4
	4
	
	3
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	П.Лина 
	4
	3
	
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	З.Юлия
	
	3
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	А.Айсена
	
	4
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	К.Дьулус
	
	
	
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	К.Айастан
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	О.Эрхан
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	Предмет
                           класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	Апрель

	
	
	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	История 5 класс
	Данилова Р.Г.
	Аргунова Айсена
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Васильев Артем
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Заубер Сандра
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Зинова Юлия
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кривошапкин Дьулус
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кычкин Айастаан
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Максимова Алисия
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Мордовская Сайыына
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Осипов Эрхан
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Павлова Лина
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Петрова Таня
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                           класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	Апрель

	
	
	
	8
	9
	15
	16
	22
	23

	Технология  5 класс (юн)
	Александров В.П.
	Осипов Эрхан
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Васильев Артем
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кривошапкин Дьулус
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кычкин Айастаан
	5
	
	
	
	
	






5 класс. Русский язык
	ФИО
	6.04
	7.04
	8.04
	9.04
	10.04
	
	

	Аргунова Айсена Григорьевна 
	4
	4
	5
	5
	
	
	

	Васильев Артем Николаевич
	4
	4
	4
	5
	
	
	

	Зинова Юлиана Трофимовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кривошапкин Дьулус Дмитриевич 
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	

	Кычкин Айастаан Иванович
	4
	3
	3
	4
	
	
	

	Максимова Алисия Захаровна 
	4
	5
	4
	5
	
	
	

	Заубер Сандра Дмитриевна 
	5
	4
	4
	5
	
	
	

	Мордовская Саина Михайловна 
	4
	4
	3
	4
	
	
	

	Павлова Лина Руслановна 
	4
	4
	4
	5
	
	
	

	Петрова Татьяна Александровна 
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	Осипов Эрхан Айалович
	4
	
	4
	5
	
	
	



5 класс. Литература
	ФИО
	7.04
	9.04
	10.04
	
	
	
	

	Аргунова Айсена Григорьевна 
	4
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	Васильев Артем Николаевич
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	Зинова Юлиана Трофимовна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кривошапкин Дьулус Дмитриевич 
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Кычкин Айастаан Иванович
	3
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимова Алисия Захаровна 
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Заубер Сандра Дмитриевна 
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Мордовская Саина Михайловна 
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Павлова Лина Руслановна 
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Петрова Татьяна Александровна 
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Осипов Эрхан Айалович
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	8
	9
	14
	45
	

	Технология  5 класс (дев)
	Попова Н.В.
	Заубер Сандра
	5
	5
	
	
	

	
	
	Петрова Таня
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Максимова Алиса
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Аргунова Айсена
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Мордовская Сайыына
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Павлова Лина
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Зинова Юлия
	5
	
	
	
	



	Предмет, класс                   
	Учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	6
	10
	13
	17
	20
	24

	Математика, 5
	Михайлова Нь.Ю.
	Гоголева Алиса
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Дьячковский Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
Предмет, класс 
	Учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	8
	10
	15
	17
	22
	24

	Математика, 5
	Михайлова Нь.Ю.
	Колтовская Лилиана
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Степанов Саргылан
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	
Предмет, класс 
	Учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	6
	10
	13
	17
	20
	24

	Математика, 5
	Михайлова Нь.Ю.
	Тимофеев Сахаян
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	
Предмет, класс 
	Учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	8
	10
	15
	17
	22
	24

	Математика, 6
	Михайлова Нь.Ю.
	Дьячковский Дмитрий
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутский язык 
	Васильева А.М.
	Тимофеев Сахайаан
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5 класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутская литература
	Васильева А.М.
	Тимофеев Сахайаан
	5
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5 класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутский язык
	Васильева А.М
	Степанов Саргылан
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Колтовская Лилиана
	3
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5 класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутская литература
	Васильева А.М
	Степанов Саргылан
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Колтовская Лилиана
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5 класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутский язык
	Васильева А.М
	Гоголева Алиса
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Дьячковский Саша
	3
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5 класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Якутская литература
	Васильева А.М
	Гоголева Алиса
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Дьячковский Саша
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            5класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	6
	8
	10
	
	
	

	Якутский язык
	Васильева А.М.
	Аргунова Айсена
	4
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Васильев Артем 
	4
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Максимова Алисия
	5
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Мордовская Сайыына
	4
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кычкин Айастаан
	3
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кривошапкин Дьулус
	3
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Павлова Лина
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Зинова Юлия
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Заубер Сандра
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Петрова Таня
	5
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Осипов Эрхан
	4
	4
	
	
	
	


	Предмет
                                            5класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	7
	10
	
	
	
	

	Якутская литература 
	Васильева А.М.
	Аргунова Айсена
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Васильев Артем 
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Максимова Алисия
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Мордовская Сайыына
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кычкин Айастаан
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Кривошапкин Дьулус
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Павлова Лина
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Зинова Юлия
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Заубер Сандра
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Петрова Таня
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Осипов Эрхан
	4
	
	
	
	
	



	Предмет
                                            класс
	учитель
	ФИ ученика
	апрель

	
	
	
	7
	8
	9
	
	
	

	Английский язык 5 класс
	Заболоцкая О.Н.
	Аргунова Айсена
	4
	3
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Васильев Артем
	3
	3
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Кривошапкин Дьулус
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	Кычкин Айастаан
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Максимова Алиса
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Заубер Сандра
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Мордовская Саина
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	Павлова Лина
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Петрова Таня
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	Осипов Эрхан
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



